"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Mario Jokic - Left centerback

Date of birth:
Nationality:
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:

Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Q CAREER

Since

Jul 2011
Aug 2020

Club

10 Sep 1990/ 35 years old
Croatia

English, German, Croatian
01 Jun, 2022
183 cm. / 88 kg.

o Left centerback (preferred)
e Left fullback

Both_left

Enthusiastic and always eager to progress at the club. It is extremely important for me to
maintain a good atmosphere with my teammates because | have realized through many
years of experience how much this can affect the field. My mission is not only on the field
but also off it, we are here to encourage each other even when things are not the way we
want them to be. | see each match individually as very important and | dedicate myself to
it. | am often self-critical and try to be realistic in every situation. Since I've been in
football for so long I've learned a lot of things. | know it can always get better. My dream is
to one day become a coach, but before that | want to make sure | did my best on the field.
| have often been in situations where the club has made great progress after the whole
team rushed to win, that is what makes me happy, very good results. | know | can still give

a lot to football and enrich my career.

As a child, | attended the famous football school Dinamo Zagreb. | participated in the
European Youth Championship (U19) representing Croatia. One of my favorite successes in
my career is the award from the fans in Lithuania (Zalgiris). After coming to FC
Memmingen in Germany | scored 5 goals in the season. That season we did quite well on
the table. | had the honor of being sometimes captain there, and in Austria twice, which |
consider a success because | was quite new to the team. | am happy that the fans in every

club respected me very much and that | left a good impression on them.

Contracts

Zalgiris ( Lithuania ) No professional contracts found for this club

Dornbirn ( Austria ) 10 Jan 2026 - 01 Jun 2022


/profile/58970/mario_jokic

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2020/2021 / Dornbirn / 1. Liga
2014/2015 / Segesta / HR Nogometni Cup
2014/2015 / Segesta / 2. HNL

2013/2014 / Rudes / 2. HNL

2012/2013 / Rude$ / 2. HNL

2011 / Zalgiris / A Lyga

90’

90’

630’

1177

2116'

1879’

19
24

21

11

24

21

112



	Mario Jokic - Left centerback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Žalgiris ( Lithuania )
	Dornbirn ( Austria )

	MATCH SUMMARY

